Project Name
Date Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
Suggested Luminaire Applications
Ordering Number Logic (See Pole Selection Table for actual Ordering Numbers)
10  Lighting Poles and Brackets
Area Lighting Poles

(lbs)
Shaft
Width
(in x in)
Wall
Thickness
(in)
Effective Projected Area (sq ft)
Bottom OD X Top OD X Length X Thickness
(in X in X ft-in x in)80
MPHI
90
MPHI
100
MPHI
ASSA10**4ADB 10 100 4 x 4 0.125 10.5 8.2 6.4 36
ASSA12**4ADB 12 100 4 x 4 0.125 8.2 6.2 4.8 41
ASSA14**4ADB 14 85 4 x 4 0.125 6.3 4.7 3.3 46
ASSA15**4BDB 15 100 4 x 4 0.188 9.3 7.1 6.2 67
ASSA18**4BDB 18 80 4 x 4 0.188 5.8 4.2 2.9 78
ASSA18**4DDB 18 100 4 x 4 0.250 8.6 5.8 4.1 96
ASSA20**4BDB 20 50 4 x 4 0.188 4.8 3.1 – 85
ASSA20**4DDB 20 90 4 x 4 0.250 6.9 4.8 3.3 105
ASSA20**5BDB 20 100 5 x 5 0.188 8.4 6 4.2 105
ASSA20**5DDB 20 100 5 x 5 0.250 12.8 9.1 6.8 132
ASSA25**5BDB 25 60 5 x 5 0.188 4.7 2.7 – 124
ASSA25**5DDB 25 100 5 x 5 0.250 7.8 5.2 3.3 160
ASSA25**6DDB 25 100 6 x 6 0.250 13.1 9.3 6.4 199
ASSA30**6DDB 30 25 6 x 6 0.250 7.8 4.2 2.4 235